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Bikini – Open Short 

1. Sarah Logie 
NGA Pro Card & Overall 

2. Melissa Morreale 
NGA Pro Card 

3. Ariel Cleary 
4. Sandra Vera 
5. Heavenly Figueredo 
6. Aracely Reyes 
7. Kathleen Duffy 
8. Laurel Fortin 

Bikini – Open Tall 
1. Chelsea Kamody 
2. Sarah Klosterman 
3. Kristine Gilleo 

Bikini – Masters 
1. Sarah Logie 
2. Aracely Reyes 
3. Kristine Gilleo 
4. Laurel Fortin 

Figure – Open Short 
1. Samantha Feenburg 
2. Amanda Lappas 
3. Candi Sullivan 
4. Laurel Fortin 

Figure – Open Tall 
1. Kymberly Taylor-Whitehurst 
2. Chereise Williams 
3. Meagan Denison 
4. Megan Hayward 

Figure - Masters 
1. Samantha Feenburg 

NGA Pro Card 
2. Amanda Lappas 
3. Kymberly Taylor-Whitehurst 
4. Chereise Williams 
5. Candie Sullivan 
6. Laurel Fortin 

Women’s Physique – Open 
1. Chereise Williams 

Men’s Physique – Open MW 
1. Matt O’Neill 
2. Harry Wilken 

Men’s Physique – Open HW 
1. Joshua Rolle 
 NGA Pro Card & Overall 
2. Troy Theodosiou 
3. LaDarrius Sanders 

Classic Physique – Open 
1. Catt Campbell 
2. Harry Wilken 
3. Jeffrey Scallon 
 

 
 
 
 

Men’s BB – Open LW 
1. Jay Karp 
2. Joe Carbone 

Men’s BB – Open MW 
1. Khalif Muhammad 
 NGA Pro Card & Overall 
2. Catt Campbell 
3. Jeffrey Scallon 

Men’s BB – Open LHW 
1. Al Vaughan 

Men’s BB – Open HW 
1. Daron Monroe 
2. Kelvin Hunt 
3. Mark Dellorto 

Men’s BB – Masters 40+ 
1. Randall Garner 

Men’s BB – Masters 50+ 
1. Jay Karp 
 NGA Pro Card & Overall 
2. Kelvin Hunt 
3. Joe Carbone 
4. Dennis Hobart 

Men’s BB – Masters 60+ 
1. Al Vaughan 

Bikini – Novice “A” 
1. Sarah Klosterman 
2. Ariel Cleary 
3. Kathleen Duffy 
4. Kristine Gilleo 
5. Laurel Fortin 
6. Andrea Faison 

Bikini – Novice “B” 
1. Chelsea Kamody 
2. Sandra Vera 
3. Heavenly Figueredo 
4. Kaitlyn Payne 

Figure – Novice 
1. Amanda Lappas 
2. Kymberly Taylor-Whitehurst 
3. Candie Sullivan 
4. Laurel Fortin 
5. Megan Hayward 

Men’s Physique – Novice 
1. Matt O’Neill 
2. Harry Wilken 
3. LaDarrius Sanders 
4. Troy Theodosiau 

Men’s BB – Novice 
1. Mark Dellorto 
2. Jeffrey Scallon 
2. Pamela Hahn 


